
ADMISSION NOTICE 
The foilowing students have been provisionally admitted in M.Com Ist Semester against Subsidized seats in order of their merit for the academic session 2020-21 

The admitted candidates are required to deposit their admission fees till 17th November2020 upto 3 PM. 

Sr. No Name of Student Fathers Name D.O.B. Cat CGPA Remarks 

Gen 
1||Bhisham Thakur

2Nancy Chauhan 

3 Deepika
4 Manisha Thakur 
5Nidhi Rana 

6 Chandani
7 Dur Singh

|Roshan Lal Thakur
Joginder Chauhan

06-01-99 
09-09-98

ien 
Oen 

7.08 
7.03 

6.99 Sanjav Kumar 
Mehar Chand Thakur 

25/7/2001 Gen 
25/04/1998 Gen 

Gen 
6.99 

Baldev Singh 20/09/98
Sarvjeel Singh 
Bhagat Ram 
Ranjeet Singh
Purshotam Lal 
Ramesh Chand

08-08-99
01-12-00
16/02/2001 
07-09-99
24/12/1999 

6.97 
6.96 
6 

6.92 
6.91 
6.89 
6.88 

OBC 
Gen 
OBC 
OBC 
Gen 

.94 

8 Tamanna
9Meenakshi 
10|Usha Devi 
11|Dimple Sharma 

SC 

Pb. SC certificate 
VIVekanand 17-03-2000 Gen 

1 Vishal Bhardwvaj 
2 Mehak 
3Gulshan Kumar 
4|Minaxi 

nod Kumar 12-07-97 S 6.87 
A1ahinder Singh
Charan Dass 

09-03-01 S 82 

01-05-01 6.81 
6.70 Lachlian Dass 

Piar Chand 
25/01/2000 

14 02/9851 Rajani Kant SO 6.67 



Desh Rai 1||Babli 
2|Sahil Kumar 

ST 
ST 

18/12/1998 6.88 final marksheet req to seen 

Joginder Singh 18/04/2000 6.87 

NOTE: 

1 he above admissions are purely provisional subject to the production and verification of original document in the office in support of 
their candidature. 

2 All the students who have done their graduation degree other than HPU,Shimla their admission is purely on provisional basis, subject to 

equalance of their degree from HPU, Shimla. 

3 In case of any misrepresentation of facts or any discrepancy found in the documents supplied by the candidate, his/her admission is 
liable to be cancelled without any prior notice.

Director
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