ADMISSION NOTICE

The following students have been provisionally admitted in M.Com Ist Semester against Subsidized seats in order of their merit for the academic session 2020-21

The admitted candidates are required to deposit their admission fees till 17th November2020 upto 3 PM.

Sr. No	Name of Student	Fathers Name	D.O.B.	Cat	CGPA	Remarks
	Gen					
1	Bhisham Thakur	Roshan Lal Thakur	06-01-99	Gen	7.08	
2	Nancy Chauhan	Joginder Chauhan	09-09-98	Gen	7.03	
3	Deepika	Sanjay Kumar	25/7/2001	Gen	6.99	
4	Manisha Thakur	Mehar Chand Thakur	25/04/1998	Gen	6.99	
5	Nidhi Rana	Baldev Singh	20/09/98	Gen	6.97	
6	Chandani	Sarvjeet Singh	08-08-99	OBC	6.96	
7	Dur Singh	Bhagat Ram	01-12-00	Gen	6.94	
8	Tamanna	Ranjeet Singh	16/02/2001	OBC	6.92	
9	Meenakshi	Purshotam Lal	07-09-99	OBC	6.91	
10	Usha Devi	Ramesh Chand	24/12/1999	Gen	6.89	Pb. SC certificate
11	Dimple Sharma	vivekanand	17-03-2000	Gen	6.88	
1	SC					
1	Vishal Bhardwaj	Vinod Kumar	12-07-97	SC	6.87	
2	Mehak	Mahinder Singh	09-03-01	SC	6.82	
3	Gulshan Kumar	Charan Dass	01-05-01	SC	6.81	
4	Minaxi	Lachhman Dass	25/01/2000	SC	6.70	
5	Rajani Kant	Piar Chand	14/02/98	SC	6.67	

	ST					
1	Babli	Desh Raj	18/12/1998	ST	6.88	final marksheet req to seen
2	Sahil Kumar	Joginder Singh	18/04/2000	. ST	6.87	

NOTE :

- 1 The above admissions are purely provisional subject to the production and verification of original document in the office in support of their candidature.
- 2 All the students who have done their graduation degree other than HPU, Shimla their admission is purely on provisional basis, subject to equalance of their degree from HPU, Shimla.
- 3 In case of any misrepresentation of facts or any discrepancy found in the documents supplied by the candidate, his/her admission is liable to be cancelled without any prior notice.